
Acronyms Agency Employee Email Phone Number

BPW BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS Sheila C. McDonald sheila.mcdonald@maryland.gov (410) 260-7335

CCR COMMISSION ON CIVIL RIGHTS Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

CSPM COLLEGE SAVINGS PLANS OF MARYLAND Shelly Reid sreid@treasurer.state.md.us (410) 260-7078

COMM DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Marc Proudford mproudford@choosemaryland.org (410) 767-2245

DBM DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MSD MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF Anny Currin anny.currin@msd.edu (301) 3602029

DGS DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES Tonya Sturdivant tonya.sturdivant@maryland.gov (410) 767-4988

DHCD DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Janice Ruth janice.ruth@maryland.gov (301) 429-7413

DHMH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE Jennifer McMahan Jennifer.McMahan@maryland.gov (410) 767-5423

DHR DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES Terry Chrapaty terry.chrapaty@maryland.gov (410) 767-8806

DJS DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE SERVICES Phil Deitchman philip.deitchman@maryland.gov (410) 230-3455

DLLR DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND REGULATION Patricia Johnson patricia.johnson1 @maryland.gov (410) 230-6302

MIL MILITARY DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE Nick Pindale nicholas.pindale1@maryland.gov (410) 234-3832

DNR DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES Gwen Schlindler Gwen.schindler@maryland.gov (410) 260-8081

DOIT DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

DPSCS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY AND CORRECTIONAL SERVICESGary McLhinney gary.mclhinney@maryland.gov (410) 339-5021

MDA MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Momoh Conteh momoh.conteh@maryland.gov (410) 841-5859

MDE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT Michelle Romney michelle.romney@maryland.gov (410) 537-4278

MDOA MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF AGING Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MDOD MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF DISABILITIES Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MEA MARYLAND ENERGY ADMINISTRATION Mary Tung marybeth.tung@maryland.gov (410) 537-4095

MEMA MARYLAND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY Nick Pindale nicholas.pindale1@maryland.gov (410) 234-3832

MHBE MARYLAND HEALTH BENEFITS EXCHANGE Aaron Jacobs aaron.jacobs@maryland.gov (410) 547-1831

MHEC MARYLAND HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSION Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MHIP MARYLAND HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MIA MARYLAND INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION Tracey Daily Tracey.Dailey@maryland.gov (410) 468-2463

MIEMSS MARYLAND INSTITUTE FOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE SYSTEMSJennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MLGCA MARYLAND LOTTERY AND GAMING CONTROL AGENCY Nathan Warfield nathan.warfield@maryland.gov (410) 230-8764

MPT MARYLAND PUBLIC TELEVISION Colette Colclough ccolclough@mpt.org (410) 581-4115

MSA MARYLAND STATE ARCHIVES Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MSBCA MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CONTRACT APPEALS Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MSDE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Steve Serra steven.serra@maryland.gov (410) 767-0152

MSP MARYLAND STATE POLICE Captain Jeff Thomas   jeffrey.thomas@maryland.gov (410) 653-6099

MSRP MARYLAND SUPPLEMENTAL RETIREMENT PLAN Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

MTC MARYLAND TAX COURT Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

OAG OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL Beverly Pivec bpivec@oag.state.md.us (410) 576-6442

OAH OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS Janet Cora janet.cora1@maryland.gov (410) 229-4115

OPC OFFICE OF THE PEOPLE'S COUNSEL Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

OPD OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC DEFENDER Cynthia Knight cknight@opd.state.md.us (410) 767-8511

OSP OFFICE OF THE STATE PROSECUTOR Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

PSC PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

PSCP PUBLIC SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

PTAAB PROPERTY TAX ASSESSMENT AND APPEALS BOARD Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

SBE STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS Sylvia Brown sylvial.brown@maryland.gov (410) 269-2866

SDAAT STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION William Anderson william.anderson1@maryland.gov (410) 767-1138

SIF SUBSEQUENT INJURY FUND Edgar G. Dodd III edodd@mdsif.state.md.us (410) 527-4010

SRA MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT PLAN Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

TREA OFFICE OF THE TREASURER Shelly Reid sreid@treasurer.state.md.us (410) 260-7078

UEF UNINSURED EMPLOYER'S FUND Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718

WCC WORKER'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION Christopher Barrett cbarrett@wcc.state.md.us (410) 864-5234

MDVA MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS Jennifer Hine jennifer.hine@maryland.gov (410) 767-4718
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